
O
ve
rs
ik
ts
ka
rt
fo
r
5
/1
59

M
ål
es
to
kk
1:
2
00
0

E
U
R
E
F
89
U
T
M
S
on
e
32

N

S
id
e
4
av
7

15
.0
1.
20
19
09
.5
6

M
at
rik
ke
lb
re
v
fo
r
12
56
-
5
/1
59



T
ei
g
1
(H
ov
ed
te
ig
)

5
/1
59

M
ål
es
to
kk
1:
1
00
0

E
U
R
E
F
89
U
T
M
S
on
e
32

N

S
id
e
5
av
7

15
.0
1.
20
19
09
.5
6

M
at
rik
ke
lb
re
v
fo
r
12
56
-
5
/1
59



A
re
al
o
g
ko
o
rd
in
at
er

A
re
al
:
2
29
6,
6

A
re
al
m
er
kn
ad
:H
je
lp
el
in
je
va
nn
ka
nt

R
ep
re
se
n
ta
sj
o
n
sp
u
n
kt
:
K
o
o
rd
in
at
sy
st
em
:
E
U
R
E
F
89
U
T
M
S
on
e
32

N
o
rd
:
67
17
63
0

Ø
st
:
28
59
02

Y
tr
e
av
g
re
n
si
n
g

N
or
d

Ø
st

G
re
ns
em
er
ke
ne
ds
at
ti
/

Le
ng
de

G
re
ns
ep
un
kt
ty
pe
/

H
je
lp
el
in
je
ty
pe

M
ål
em
et
od
e

R
ad
iu
s

Lø
pe
nr

N
ø
ya
kt
ig
he
t

1

67
17
58
8,
51

28
58
87
,4
9

Ik
ke
sp
es
ifi
se
rt

24
,0
4

G
eo
m
et
ris
k
hj
el
pe
pu
nk
t

V
an
nk
an
t

53
D
ig
ita
lis
er
tp
å
di
g.
bo
rd
fr
a
st
re
k-
ka
rt
:

T
ra
ns
pa
re
nt
fil
m
-
go
d
po
si
sj
on
sk
va
lit
et

20
0 30

2

67
17
60
5,
12

28
58
73
,7
5

V
an
n

0,
22

U
m
er
ke
t

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

82
F
rih
ån
ds
te
gn
in
g:
D
ire
kt
e
in
nl
ag
tp
å
sk
je
rm

10

3

67
17
60
5,
31

28
58
73
,8
7

F
je
ll

5,
84

K
or
s

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

4

67
17
61
0,
49

28
58
76
,5
6

F
je
ll

22
,9
5

K
or
s

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

5

67
17
63
2,
26

28
58
69
,3
0

F
je
ll

16
,1
6

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

6

67
17
63
6,
30

28
58
84
,9
5

F
je
ll

10
,0
1

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

7

67
17
64
6,
29

28
58
84
,3
4

F
je
ll

4,
98

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

8

67
17
65
1,
27

28
58
84
,3
2

M
ur

11
,4
0

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

9

67
17
66
2,
49

28
58
86
,3
4

Jo
rd
fa
st
st
ei
n

11
,7
1

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

10

67
17
67
3,
90

28
58
88
,9
8

M
ur

11
,8
1

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

11

67
17
66
5,
55

28
58
97
,3
3

F
je
ll

49
,6
4

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

12

67
17
62
4,
93

28
59
25
,8
7

Ik
ke
sp
es
ifi
se
rt

1,
50

U
m
er
ke
t

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

69
B
er
eg
ne
t

10

13

67
17
62
3,
99

28
59
24
,7
0

F
je
ll

5,
10

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

G
re
n
se
p
u
n
kt
/G
re
n
se
lin
je

S
id
e
6
av
7

15
.0
1.
20
19
09
.5
6

M
at
rik
ke
lb
re
v
fo
r
12
56
-
5
/1
59



N
or
d

Ø
st

G
re
ns
em
er
ke
ne
ds
at
ti
/

Le
ng
de

G
re
ns
ep
un
kt
ty
pe
/

H
je
lp
el
in
je
ty
pe

M
ål
em
et
od
e

R
ad
iu
s

Lø
pe
nr

N
ø
ya
kt
ig
he
t

14

67
17
62
0,
80

28
59
20
,7
2

M
ur

36
,0
2

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

15

67
17
59
5,
96

28
58
94
,6
3

F
je
ll

7,
93

O
ffe
nt
lig
go
dk
je
nt
gr
en
se
m
er
ke

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

16

67
17
59
0,
28

28
58
89
,1
0

F
je
ll

2,
39

K
or
s

Ik
ke
hj
el
pe
lin
je

96
G
P
S
ki
ne
m
at
is
k
(R
ea
lt
im
e
ki
ne
m
at
ic
)

10

S
id
e
7
av
7

15
.0
1.
20
19
09
.5
6

M
at
rik
ke
lb
re
v
fo
r
12
56
-
5
/1
59


